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Cilindro Euro - 6 pinos

640068
Porta de Giro
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Material N°

Ressalto "A"

Tamanho do Cilindro

Espessura da Porta

640068
640068

4mm

62mm

35mm

Tmm

62mm

40mm

= Embalagem

= Composicao

1 cilindro;
3 chaves;

Cilindro: latao;
Chaves: latao;

1 parafuso.

Parafuso: aco zincado.
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